Denomination/Denominacién/Dénomination ltem

035-0010040317_ 32033003000} e Roe SkyfoBd

~ '
/
/

035-0030080002 -

i Date/Fecha/Bate:
e m— o & i e
035-0010040320 . - e T o
0320050020018 T SN ¢ )/ 035-0280010018 3 035-0190030099
035-0050010003. > "%/ 035-0190030030 | S~ 035-0280010018

T : ' 1 035-0280010018

035-0030050002 " % e 035-0030040001
035-0030020017 ~ 035-0190030099

—~ 035-0040020003

035-0010040312_—~ - R
@ ] .
035:0070020001 —
035-0040020003
035:0030040001
035-0190030099  ———_ *
035-0040020003

’ /
/
A

.

— . 035:0030020020
R 035-0010040328
035-0030080002 i 035-0150020009
035-0010040316 035-0040020003

035-0030020020
035-0010040308 S

/ /

' o || w0000 4

035-0010040328 / - — % /
N 035-0030080033] | w_ e ‘

> 4 N > S~ 035-0190030030 022:0200010001 |

- N v ~
5 5 = ~ ~ .
ez 2, N~ - -035:0030020018
P> T, X Z
o 7 22 X

2, Z N 35-0030020020 .035-0030010003
R %, ) ~~035-0030080003 ~/
Rt _035-0170020003 035-0200030001 .

<. 035:020001000] 0350080020007
035-0170020003

_

e

035-0010040309 ~ /|
035-0200030001 ~ / \ _032:0030020013 035:0200010001 "9
035-0080020002 ~ ~  \ _035-0010040047 035-0010040047 -

035-0030080007. *Q35:0200010002 035-:0200010002

Version /Version /Version: Lost Seriol Number/Oltimo N° de Serie/Dernier Numéro de Serie:



http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0180010001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030080002?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0070020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030040001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0010040186?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030080003?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030020018?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030080002?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200030001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0330030001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0100020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0090020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030020020?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030020018?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030010003?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200010001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030020013?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200010002?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030040001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0030020020?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0070020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0100020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0090020001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0330030001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200010001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0180010001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200030001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0080020002?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200010001?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY035-0200010002?pt-manual=SKY-HMC-PT_pm.pdf

Céd.
035-
0030020017

035-
0330030001

035-
0080020002

035-
0090020001

035-
0200010002

035-
0200010001

035-
0030080007

035-
0010040047

035-
0030020013

035-
0040020003

035-
0030020018

035-
0030080003

035-
0030020020

035-
0200030001

035-
0030080002

035-
0030010003

035-
0180010001

035-
0030050002

035-
0030040001

035-
0070020001

035-
0100020001

035-
0010040186

035-
0150020009

035-
0010040317

035-
0010040309

Descrigao

SLOTTED BOLT FO NUT 5/32"x 3/8" ROUNDED HEAD (FOR THE GROUND WIRE)

NYLON RED PILOT LAMP, BIVOLT 14K

PLUG-IN POWER CONNECTOR FOR WIRE REF. 20mm

THERMOSTAT SLAT

UNINSULATED RING TERMINAL

UNINSULATED FEMALE TERMINAL FASTON 6.3 x 0.8

HEX NUT 5/32"

CABLE GLAND

SLOTTED BOLT 5/32 x 1"

FOOT PROFILE

BOLT CRACK POT 3/16" X 5/16"

HEX NUT 1/4" PYTHON

SCREW PYTHON

CONNECTOR

SQUARE NUT 3/8 X 3/16

LOCK WASHER 3/16 X 1

THERMOMETER

MAGNETIC CLOSURE PL BROWN

HINGE

FOOT CAP -PP

ON/OFF SWITCH

TRAIL

POWER CORD

UPPER COVER
PROTECTION ARMARED ELEMENT

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




0010040308

Céod. Descrigcao UM
035- GRID 760 X 374.5MM By the each
0280010018 ’ y
035- ARMORED ELEMENT 1500W 127V By the each
0170020003 y
035- GLASS DOOR WITH HANDLE By the each
0190030099 y
035- LATERAL GLASS FOR HMC-PT By the each
0190030030 y
035- FRONT UPPER PART By the each
0010040312 y
035- BACK UPPER PART By the each
0010040311 y
035- UPPER BASE By the each
0010040320
035-

0010040316 DRAWER By the each
035- SUPPORT GRID By the each
0010040328 y
035- BACK BOTTOM PART By the each
0010040326 y
035- FRONT BOTTOM PART By the each
0010040327 y
oo BOTTOM BASE By the each




